DIARY OF EVENTS:

Value: Positivity

SPRING TERM

08.01.24

11.0124

12.01.24

15.01.24

15.01.24 -
19.01.24

16.01.24

18.01.24

25.01.23

29.01.24

01.02.24

02.02.24

05.02.24-
09.02.24

05.02.24-
09.02.24
05.02.24

School opens forthe spring term ®
4
L]

SPRING
TERM

Rising 3s initial taster session (1pm -2pm)

Parent overviews sent home to parents

Inspirational and Influential Day

Rising 3s begin schoal (9am-10:15am all week) - see letter from Miss
Ford

Parent meeting Focus: Attendance (with pupils) - 2:15pm

Parent workshop with Multiply - Focus: Numeracy

Santes Dwynwen Day (pupils can wear red, white and/or green)

Parent panel meeting (2pm-3pm) - curriculum leaders.

Parent workshop with Multiply - Focus: Numeracy

Wear Red for Velindre (£1 donation per family)

Big Welsh Rhyme Time (Nursery & Reception pupils)

My Voice Matters (Children’s Mental Health Awareness Week)

Costume exchange for World Book Day - please donate any
unwanted/ outgrown pupils fancy dress/character costumes.

06.02.23

07.02.24

07.02.24

07.02.24

08.02.24

09.02.24

09.02.24

12.02.24-
16.02.24
19.02.24

19.02.23

29.0224

01.03.24

Crucial Crew trip (Y6 only)

Drop-in attendance meeting for parents - 2.30pm

Parent & pupil progress meetings

<
4V
v

Parent questionnaires circulated

Valentine disco - pupils can wear their party clothes to school

Chinese New Year topic day - pupils are invited to wear traditional

dress, or the colours red, yellow, and /or gold to school.

Beauty and the Beast theatre show (Y4,5 & 6 pupils only)
New Theatre, Cardiff

HALF TERM WEEK

hool ns for

World Book D me exchan ins (donated rastimes will be

available to collect throughout the week. i

Diversi n afternoon - 2.1 rents invited into school. (R-Y!
St David's Day / Eisteddfod - pupils are invited to wear traditional

dress, or the colors red, white and/or green.

07.03.24

11.03.24-

15.03.24

15.03.24

15.03.24

15.03.24

18.03.24-
22,0324

18.03.24

18.03.24-
22.03,24

19.03.24

20.03.24

22,0324

08.04.24

World Book Day Celebrations - pupils are invited to dress as their

favourite book character.

British Science Week

Pupil progress reports out fo parents
Red Nose Day ﬁi

Techniquesttrip (Y3 only)

Easter activities throughout the week for all pupils

Easter Celebration - Nursery pupils

World Religion Week

=
DuckRace |

Voicein a Million concert - school choir.

End of spring term

School reopens forthe summer term




