

unwanted/outgrown pupils fancy dress/character costumes.

DIARY OF EVENTS: SPRING TERM



Value: Positivity

08.01.24	School opens for the spring term	06.02.23	<u>Crucial Crew trip</u> (Y6 only)	07.03.24	World Book Day Celebrations - pupils are invited to dress as their favourite book character.
11.01.24	Rising 3s initial taster session (1pm -2pm) SPRING	07.02.24	Drop-in attendance meeting for parents - 2.30pm		
	$T \in \mathbb{R}M$			11.03.24-	British Science Week
12.01.24	Parent overviews sent home to parents	07.02.24	Parent & pupil progress meetings	15.03.24	
15.01.24	Inspirational and Influential Day	07.02.24	Parent questionnaires circulated	15.03.24	Pupil progress reports out to parents
15.01.24 -	Rising 3s begin school (9am -10:15am all week) - see letter from Miss	08.02.24	<u>Valentine disco</u> - pupils can wear their party clothes to school	15.03.24	Red Nose Day
19.01.24	Ford		paper paper paper party and party an		DAY
		09.02.24	Chinese New Year topic day - pupils are invited to wear traditional	15.03.24	Techniquest trip (Y3 only)
16.01.24	Parent meeting Focus: Attendance (with pupils) - 2:15pm		dress, or the colours red, yellow, and /or gold to school.		
				18.03.24-	Easter activities throughout the week for all pupils
18.01.24	Parent workshop with Multiply - Focus: Numeracy	09.02.24	Beauty and the Beast theatre show (Y4,5 & 6 pupils only)	22.03.24	
			New Theatre, Cardiff		
25.01.23	Santes Dwynwen Day (pupils can wear red, white and/or green)			18.03.24	Easter Celebration - Nursery pupils
		12.02.24-	HALF TERM WEEK		
29.0124	Parent panel meeting (2pm-3pm) - curriculum leaders.	16.02.24		18.03.24-	World Religion Week
		19.02.24	School reopens for pupils	22.03,.24	
01.02.24	Parent workshop with Multiply - Focus: Numeracy				
02.02.24	We are Post for Maltinday (CA decay) and for the	19.02.23	World Book Day costume exchange begins (donated costumes will be	19.03.24	<u>Duck Race</u>
02.02.24	Wear Red for Velindre (£1 donation per family)		available to collect throughout the week.	20.03.24	Voice in a Million concert - school choir.
05.02.24-	Big Welsh Rhyme Time (Nursery & Reception pupils)			20.03.24	voice in a million concert-school choil.
09.02.24	pig water tarying time attacking a necespiton papile.	29.02.24	Diversity open afternoon - 2.15 parents invited into school. (R-Y6)	22.03.24	End of spring term
05.02.24-	My Voice Matters (Children's Mental Health Awareness Week)	01.03.24	St David's Day / Eisteddfod - pupils are invited to wear traditional	08.04.24	School reopens for the summer term
09.02.24			dress, or the colors red, white and/or green.		iem
05.02.24	Costume exchange for World Book Day - please donate any				
1		I			